Digital Autoclave Spare Parts 
Model No: SX-700 Serial no: 45134063 

Lid Gasket KIT700  
Part No: 209010013 
HSN Code: 8419.90 

1 No 

40,412/- 

Price in Rupees 40,412/- 

Discount 10% 4,041/- 

Total Price in Rupees 36,371/- 

Total Price in Words: Rupees Thirty-Six Thousand Three Hundred & Seventy-One Only. 

TERMS & CONDITIONS: 

➢ Delivery: within 3 weeks from PO 
➢ Country of Origin: Japan 
➢ Validity: 60 Days 
➢ Sales Tax: GST 5% Extra against DSIR Certificate (OR) as applicable 18% will be charged 
➢ Payment Details: 100% Against supply